
HORARIO

Curso Primero Medio A / G1

Lunes Martes Miércoles Jueves Viernes

Horario koala-pudú

1
09:00 -
09:50

   

2
10:10 -
11:00

 
  

3
11:20 -
12:10

   

4
12:10 -
13:00

   

5
15:00 -
15:45

Tecnología online 
Carrasco Garcia
Nicolas Ignacio 
Primero Medio A

online

Ed Física 
Lopez Gonzalez
Stefany Jasmin 
Primero Medio A

G/1

Proyecto Curso 
Farias Araya

Felipe Alejandro 
Primero Medio A

G/1

Artes visuales 
Zuñiga Ziliani Maria

Loreto 
Primero Medio A

G/1

Consejo De Curso 
Farias Araya Felipe

Alejandro 
Primero Medio A

G/1

Música 
Vejar Alvaro 

Primero Medio A
G/1

Religión online 
Ramirez Leiva

Miguel Enrique 
Primero Medio A

online

Orientación online 
Farias Araya Felipe

Alejandro 
Primero Medio A

online

Ciencias 
Lucas Jara Ricardo 

Primero Medio A
G/1

Historia Geo y Cs. 
Farias Araya Felipe

Alejandro 
Primero Medio A

G/1

Inglés online 
Rivas Araya

Cesar Alonso 
Primero Medio A

online

Fisica 
Mateu Marin Juan

Ignacio 
Primero Medio A

G/1

Matemática online 
Villagray Rios Blas

Niel 
Primero Medio A

online

Matemática 
Villagray Rios Blas

Niel 
Primero Medio A

G/1

Lenguaje online 
Capilla Guzman

Valeska 
Primero Medio A

online

Quimica 
Garcia Cortes Juan

Carlos Javier 
Primero Medio A

G/1

Lenguaje 
Capilla Guzman

Valeska 
Primero Medio A

G/1




